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PAST PRESIDENTS

Year
1970-1971
1971-1972
1972-1974
1974-1976
1976-1978
1978-1979
1979-1980
1980-1981
1981-1983
1983-1984
1984-1985
1985-1986
1986-1987
1987-1988
1988-1989
1989-1990
1990-1992
1992-1994
1994-1996
1996-1997
1997-1999
1999-2001
2001-2003
2003-2005
2005-2007
2007-2009
2009-2011
2011-2013
2013-2015
2015-2017
2017-2019
2019-2020
2019-2022
2021-2022

Name
Lucille Koenig
Marian Krewson
Ruth L. Swain
Donna Maxwell
Linda Stump
Pat Towner
Linda Skaret
Pat Towner
Dolores Semon
Fay Watkins
Vesta Fulghum
Tina Wood
Lori Edgerton
David Thompson
Anita Damon
Lucille Koenig
Mary Ellen Moore
Julie Gregory
Brenda Mayfield
Dave Lewis
Bonnie Litten
Kearin Ragsdale
Sara McDaniel
Jill Hanrahan
Dee Boatman
Donna Caulfield
Dr. Joan Sawyer
Dr. Jan Saffir
Sarah Groh-Correa
Susan Marten

Barbara Taylor, NCTM

Lynn Maloy, NCTM

Angelia Frame, NCTM

Dee Boatman
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