



PAST PRESIDENTS

Year	Name
1970-1971	Lucille Koenig
1971-1972	Marian Krewson
1972-1974	Ruth L. Swain
1974-1976	Donna Maxwell
1976-1978	Linda Stump
1978-1979	Pat Towner
1979-1980	Linda Skaret
1980-1981	Pat Towner
1981-1983	Dolores Semon
1983-1984	Fay Watkins
1984-1985	Vesta Fulghum
1985-1986	Tina Wood
1986-1987	Lori Edgerton
1987-1988	David Thompson
1988-1989	Anita Damon
1989-1990	Lucille Koenig
1990-1992	Mary Ellen Moore
1992-1994	Julie Gregory
1994-1996	Brenda Mayfield
1996-1997	Dave Lewis
1997-1999	Bonnie Litten
1999-2001	Kearin Ragsdale
2001-2003	Sara McDaniel
2003-2005	Jill Hanrahan
2005-2007	Dee Boatman
2007-2009	Donna Caulfield
2009-2011	Dr. Joan Sawyer
2011-2013	Dr. Jan Saffir
2013-2015	Sarah Groh-Correa
2015-2017	Susan Marten
2017-2019	Barbara Taylor, NCTM
2019-2020	Lynn Maloy, NCTM
2019-2022	Angelia Frame, NCTM
2021-2022	Dee Boatman

